&\ Print Shop

SOLANO PRINTING PRICES

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BLACK/WHITE COPIES PRICING PER SHEET 8.5X11 8.5X14 11X17
20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided .05/.07 .06/.08 .09/.11
28LB (Shiny) 1-sided/2-sided .07/.09 .08/.10 11/.13
Heavy Weight Cardstock 1-sided/2-sided 13/.018 .21/.026 .31/.36
COLOR COPIES PRICING PER SHEET 8.5X11 8.5X14 11X17
20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided 19/.24 .21./26 24/.29
28LB (Shiny) 1-sided/2-sided 21/.26 .23/.28 .26/.31
Heavy Weight Cardstock 1-sided/2-sided 27/.32 42/.47 .52/.62
60LB. Text 1-sided/2-sided N/A N/A N/A
BUSINESS CARDS ASTRORIGHT PAPER
BLACK/WHITE COPIES BLACK/WHITE COPIES PRICING/SHEET 8.5X1
e EEREE R 20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided  12/.15
2-sided .60 per sheet g rgstock 1-sided/2-sided  21/.26
COLOR COPIES
e 65 per sheet COLOR COPIES PRICING/SHEET 8.5XT11
S 95 per sheet 20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided .21/.26
*12 cards per sheet* Cardstock 1-sided/2-sided ElelE S
DIGITAL PAPER LINEN PAPER
COLOR COPIES 8.5X11 11X17 BLACK/WHITE COPIES PRICING/SHEET
20LB Copy Paper :12/.15 .21/.26 20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided
Cardstock 21l/52i6 N/A  cardstock 1-sided/2-sided
LABELS & STICKERS COLOR ONLY COLOR COPIES PRICING/SHEET
Full Sheet labels .60 20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided
2" round labels 2.75 Cardstock 1-sided/2-sided
3/4" Round labels 2.00 pARCHMENT PAPER
Address labels (30 per sheet) .40 BLACK/WHITE COPIES PRICING/SHEET
ENVELOPES (BLACK/WHITE ONLY) 20L8 Copy Paper ) slelee2 sielee
Non-Window (#10s, 500/box) Cardstock 1-sided/2-sided
e IR I COLOR COPIES  PRICING/SHEET

Non-Window Security (#10, 500/box) 20LB Copy Paper 1-sided/2-sided

Window Security (#10, 500/box) Cardetiaelk 1-sided/2-sided
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SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS/
SERVICES

Tabs (Mylar coating)
Spiral Bind

Clear cover (8.5x11)

Black Vinyl Backing (8.5x11)

Laminating
Grommets
Foam Board (24x36)

Plastic Board (24x36)

PRICING
.35 per sheet
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42

.75 per sheet

1.00

5.00

8.00

AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE:

COPY PAPER

PASTEL COLOR PAPER

28LB PAPER

CARDSTOCK

LECAL PAPER (8.5X14, 20LB)
TABLOID PAPER (11X17, 20LB)
ATROBRIGHT 20LB

ASTROBRIGHT CARDSTOCK

POSTERS/ BANNERS
COPY PAPER (20LB)

COPY PAPER (20LB)
CARDSTOCK

PHOTO

ADHESIVE

LIGHT WATER RESISTANT VINYL
HEAVY WEIGHT VINYL

CLOTH ADHESIVE

24"X36"

4.00

10.00

12200

14.00

10.00

19.00

25.00

36.00

*ADDITIONAL SIZES AVAILABLE**

ENVELOPES (BLACK/WHITE ONLY)
Non-Window (#10s, 500/box)

Window (#10, 500/box)
Non-Window Security (#10, 500/box)
Window Security (#10, 500/box)
Non-Window Security Peel & Stick
Window Security Peel & Stick

6x9 Non-Window (250 per box)

STUFFING & SEALING LETTERS
.08/per Letter

PER REAM

4.60
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13.50
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24"X48" 24"X60" 36"X42"
5.33 6.67 8.00
13.33 16.67 20.00
16.00 20.00 24.00
18.67 23.33 28.00
13.33 16.67 20.00
27.33 35.67 44.00
33.33 41.67 50.00
48.00 60.00 N/A

PER BOX

21.00

26.00

25.00

30.00

D915

63.75

55.00

42"X120"

13.33
66.67
80.00
93.34
66.67
160.66
166.67

N/A



