

				7		
BLACK/WHITE COPIES	PRICING PER SHEET	8.5X11	8.5X14	11X17	12X18	
20LB Copy Paper	1-sided/2-sided	.05/.07	.06/.08	.09/.11	N/A	
28LB (Shiny)	1-sided/2-sided	.07/.09	.08/.10	.11/.13	N/A	
Heavy Weight Cardstock	1-sided/2-sided	.13/.018	.21/.026	.31/.36	.80/.90	
COLOR COPIES	PRICING PER SHEET	Γ 8.5 Χ1	ıı 8.5X14	11X17	12X18	
20LB Copy Paper	1-sided/2-sided	.19/.24	.21./26	.24/.29	N/A	
28LB (Shiny)	1-sided/2-sided	.21/.26	.23/.28	.26/.31	N/A	
Heavy Weight Cardstock	1-sided/2-sided	.27/.32	.42/.47	.52/.62	.80/.90	
60LB. Text	1-sided/2-sided	N/A	N/A	N/A	.55/.65	
BUSINESS CARDS	BUSINESS CARDS ASTRORIGHT PAPER					
BLACK/WHITE COPIES	BLACK/WHITE CO		RICING/SHEE		11X17	

BUSINESS CARDS		ARDS	ASTRORIGHT PAPER				
	BLACK/WHIT	E COPIES	BLACK/WHITE COPIES	S PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11	11X17	
	1-sided	.30 per sheet	20LB Copy Paper	1-sided/2-sided	.12/.15	.21/.26	
	2-sided	.60 per sheet	Cardstock	1-sided/2-sided	.21/.26	N/A	
	COLOR COPI			DIGING/GUEET	0 EV11	11716	
	1-sided	.65 per sheet	COLOR COPIES F	PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11	11X17	
	2-sided	.95 per sheet	20LB Copy Paper 1	-sided/2-sided	.21/.26	.26/.31	
		per sheet*	Cardstock 1	-sided/2-sided	.30/.35	N/A	

12 cards per sheet

DIGITAL PAPER		LINEN PAPER		
COLOR COPIES 8.5X11	11X17	BLACK/WHITE COPIES	PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11
20LB Copy Paper .12/.15 .	.21/.26	20LB Copy Paper	1-sided/2-sided	.15/.17
Cardstock .21/.26	N/A	Cardstock	1-sided/2-sided	.30/.35
LABELS & STICKERS COLOR ONLY		COLOR COPIES F	PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11
Full Sheet labels	.60	20LB Copy Paper 1	-sided/2-sided	.20/.25
2" round labels	2.75	Cardstock 1	-sided/2-sided	.40/.45
3/4" Round labels	2.00	PARCHMENT PAPE	R	
Address labels (30 per sheet	t) .40	BLACK/WHITE COPIES	PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11

, talaire est raile est (est per estreet) ; 10	BLACK/WHITE COPIES	5 PRICINO/SHEET	0.5
ENVELOPES (BLACK/WHITE ONLY)	20LB Copy Paper	1-sided/2-sided	.16/.18
Non-Window (#10s, 500/box)	Cardstock	1-sided/2-sided	.31/.36
Window (#10, 500/box)	COLOR COPIES	PRICING/SHEET	8.5X11
Non-Window Security (#10, 500/box) 20LB Copy Paper	I-sided/2-sided	.21/.26
Window Security (#10, 500/box)	Cardstock	I-sided/2-sided	.41/.46



.08/per Letter

RICINO
sheet
1.00
.42
.42
sheet
1.00
5.00
8.00

ENVELOPES (BLACK/WHITE ONLY)	PER BOX
Non-Window (#10s, 500/box)	21.00
Window (#10, 500/box)	26.00
Non-Window Security (#10, 500/box)	25.00
Window Security (#10, 500/box)	30.00
Non-Window Security Peel & Stick	55.75
Window Security Peel & Stick	63.75
6x9 Non-Window (250 per box)	35.00
STUFFING & SEALING LETTERS	

AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE: PER REAM COPY PAPER 4.60 PASTEL COLOR PAPER 6.50 28LB PAPER 13.50 CARDSTOCK 15.00 LEGAL PAPER (8.5X14, 20LB) 7.00 TABLOID PAPER (11X17, 20LB) 12.50 ATROBRIGHT 20LB 11.50



POSTERS/ BANNERS	24"X36"	24"X48"	24"X60"	36"X42"	42"X120"
COPY PAPER (20LB)	4.00	5.33	6.67	8.00	13.33
COPY PAPER (20LB)	10.00	13.33	16.67	20.00	66.67
CARDSTOCK	12.00	16.00	20.00	24.00	80.00
РНОТО	14.00	18.67	23.33	28.00	93.34
ADHESIVE	10.00	13.33	16.67	20.00	66.67
LIGHT WATER RESISTANT VINYL	19.00	27.33	35.67	44.00	160.66
HEAVY WEIGHT VINYL	25.00	33.33	41.67	50.00	166.67
CLOTH ADHESIVE	36.00	48.00	60.00	N/A	N/A

17.00

ASTROBRIGHT CARDSTOCK